Name

Teferi, Hero of Dominaria
Karn, Scion of Urza

Nicol Bolas, the Ravager
History of Benalia
Rekindling Phoenix
Doom Whisperer

Lyra Dawnbringer
Search for Azcanta
Carnage Tyrant
Assassin's Trophy
Vraska's Contempt
Crucible of Worlds
Resplendent Angel
Vraska, Relic Seeker
March of the Multitudes
Vivien Reid

Sarkhan, Fireblood

The Immortal Sun

Vraska, Golgari Queen

Ajani, Adversary of Tyrants

Mox Amber

Zacama, Primal Calamity
Ral, lzzet Viceroy
Sarkhan, Dragonsoul
Risk Factor

Scapeshift

Watery Grave

Tezzeret, Artifice Master
Ghalta, Primal Hunger
Steam Vents

Sulfur Falls

Jadelight Ranger
Twilight Prophet

Sacred Foundry

Liliana, the Necromancer
Settle the Wreckage
Overgrown Tomb

Star of Extinction

Dream Eater

Elenda, the Dusk Rose
Ajani, Wise Counselor
Journey to Eternity

Vraska, Regal Gorgon

Set

Dominaria
Dominaria

Core Set 2019
Dominaria

Rivals of Ixalan
Guilds of Ravnica
Dominaria

Ixalan

Ixalan

Guilds of Ravnica
Ixalan

Core Set 2019
Core Set 2019
Ixalan

Guilds of Ravnica
Core Set 2019
Core Set 2019
Rivals of Ixalan
Guilds of Ravnica
Core Set 2019
Dominaria

Rivals of Ixalan
Guilds of Ravnica
Core Set 2019
Guilds of Ravnica
Core Set 2019
Guilds of Ravnica
Core Set 2019
Rivals of Ixalan
Guilds of Ravnica
Dominaria

Rivals of Ixalan
Rivals of Ixalan
Guilds of Ravnica
Core Set 2019
Ixalan

Guilds of Ravnica
Ixalan

Guilds of Ravnica
Rivals of Ixalan
Core Set 2019
Rivals of Ixalan

Guilds of Ravnica

Cash Value

$29.99
$17.99
$15.58
$15.18
$15.01
$14.98
$13.48
$12.83
$12.62
$12.60
$10.19
$10.15
$9.00
$9.00
$8.40
$6.99
$6.65
$6.59
$5.71
$5.70
$5.50
$5.22
$5.00
$5.00
$4.88
$4.67
$4.63
$4.62
$4.59
$4.58
$4.56
$4.50
$4.46
$4.20
$4.00
$3.97
$3.96
$3.67
$3.67
$3.57
$3.50
$3.49
$3.44

Credit Value

$34.99
$20.99
$18.18
$17.71
$17.51
$17.48
$15.73
$14.97
$14.73
$14.70
$11.89
$11.84
$10.50
$10.50
$9.80
$8.38
$7.97
$7.90
$6.85
$6.83
$6.60
$6.26
$5.99
$5.99
$5.85
$5.60
$5.55
$5.54
$5.50
$5.50
$5.47
$5.40
$5.35
$5.03
$4.79
$4.76
$4.75
$4.40
$4.40
$4.28
$4.19
$4.19
$4.13



Ral, Caller of Storms
Legion's Landing

Temple Garden

Growing Rites of Itlimoc
Kumena, Tyrant of Orazca
Liliana, Untouched by Death
Huatli, Radiant Champion
Drowned Catacomb
Woodland Cemetery
Angrath, the Flame-Chained
Goblin Chainwhirler
Omniscience

Runaway Steam-Kin
Divine Visitation

Vivien of the Arkbow
Wayward Swordtooth
Huatli, Dinosaur Knight
Sunpetal Grove

Lazav, the Multifarious
Shalai, Voice of Plenty
Tezzeret, Cruel Machinist
Vraska, Scheming Gorgon
Glacial Fortress
Experimental Frenzy
Clifftop Retreat

Arcades, the Strategist
Siren Stormtamer
Muldrotha, the Gravetide
Jace, Ingenious Mind-Mage
Vanquisher's Banner
Legion Warboss

Azor's Gateway

Thorn Lieutenant

Etali, Primal Storm
Tendershoot Dryad
Treasure Map

Jaya Ballard

Angrath, Minotaur Pirate
Chandra, Bold Pyromancer
Steel Leaf Champion
Radiant Destiny

Arclight Phoenix

Teferi, Timebender

Field of Ruin

Guilds of Ravnica
Ixalan

Guilds of Ravnica
Ixalan

Rivals of Ixalan
Core Set 2019
Rivals of Ixalan
Ixalan

Dominaria

Rivals of Ixalan
Dominaria

Core Set 2019
Guilds of Ravnica
Guilds of Ravnica
Core Set 2019
Rivals of Ixalan
Ixalan

Ixalan

Guilds of Ravnica
Dominaria

Core Set 2019
Rivals of Ixalan
Ixalan

Guilds of Ravnica
Dominaria

Core Set 2019
Ixalan

Dominaria

Ixalan

Ixalan

Guilds of Ravnica
Rivals of Ixalan
Core Set 2019
Rivals of Ixalan
Rivals of Ixalan
Ixalan

Dominaria

Rivals of Ixalan
Dominaria
Dominaria

Rivals of Ixalan
Guilds of Ravnica
Dominaria

Ixalan

$3.35
$3.33
$3.25
$3.20
$3.13
$3.07
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.98
$2.98
$2.93
$2.88
$2.75
$2.75
$2.74
$2.70
$2.63
$2.56
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.49
$2.40
$2.38
$2.36
$2.35
$2.25
$2.25
$2.24
$2.20
$2.20
$2.12
$2.07
$2.07
$2.05
$2.03
$2.03
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$4.01
$3.99
$3.90
$3.83
$3.75
$3.68
$3.60
$3.60
$3.60
$3.58
$3.57
$3.51
$3.45
$3.29
$3.29
$3.29
$3.23
$3.15
$3.07
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.87
$2.85
$2.83
$2.82
$2.70
$2.70
$2.69
$2.64
$2.63
$2.54
$2.48
$2.48
$2.46
$2.44
$2.44
$2.40
$2.40
$2.40



Banefire

lonize

Sorcerous Spyglass
Dragonskull Summit
Chromium, the Mutable
Reliquary Tower
Gishath, Sun's Avatar
Rootbound Crag
Trostani Discordant
Huatli, Warrior Poet
Jace, Cunning Castaway
Isolated Chapel

Ripjaw Raptor

Sai, Master Thopterist
Dire Fleet Daredevil
Death Baron

Hostage Taker
Polyraptor

Gilded Lotus

Curious Obsession
Thaumatic Compass
Hinterland Harbor
Primal Amulet

Vona, Butcher of Magan
Helm of the Host
Thousand-Year Storm
Supreme Phantom
Nezahal, Primal Tide
Timestream Navigator
Shapers' Sanctuary
Wizard's Lightning
Mnemonic Betrayal
Trapjaw Tyrant
Vaevictis Asmadi, The Dire

Thrashing Brontodon

Multani, Yavimaya's Avatar

Arguel's Blood Fast
Unclaimed Territory
Deathgorge Scavenger
Ritual of Soot

Warkite Marauder
Remorseful Cleric
Venerated Loxodon

Merfolk Branchwalker

Core Set 2019
Guilds of Ravnica
Ixalan

Ixalan

Core Set 2019
Magic 2013 (M13)
Ixalan

Ixalan

Guilds of Ravnica
Ixalan

Ixalan

Dominaria

Ixalan

Core Set 2019
Rivals of Ixalan
Core Set 2019
Ixalan

Rivals of Ixalan
Dominaria

Rivals of Ixalan
Ixalan

Dominaria

Ixalan

Ixalan

Dominaria
Guilds of Ravnica
Core Set 2019
Rivals of Ixalan
Rivals of Ixalan
Ixalan

Dominaria
Guilds of Ravnica
Rivals of Ixalan
Core Set 2019
Rivals of Ixalan
Dominaria

Ixalan

Ixalan

Ixalan

Guilds of Ravnica
Rivals of Ixalan
Core Set 2019
Guilds of Ravnica

Ixalan

$2.00
$1.99
$1.90
$1.77
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.73
$1.72
$1.70
$1.69
$1.65
$1.63
$1.62
$1.60
$1.57
$1.54
$1.51
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.48
$1.47
$1.44
$1.43
$1.38
$1.36
$1.31
$1.21
$1.11
$1.09
$1.07
$1.07
$1.03
$1.03
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.97
$0.95
$0.94
$0.91
$0.90

$2.39
$2.38
$2.27
$2.12
$2.10
$2.10
$2.09
$2.09
$2.08
$2.06
$2.03
$2.02
$1.97
$1.95
$1.94
$1.91
$1.88
$1.84
$1.81
$1.80
$1.79
$1.79
$1.77
$1.76
$1.73
$1.71
$1.65
$1.63
$1.57
$1.45
$1.33
$1.30
$1.28
$1.28
$1.24
$1.23
$1.20
$1.20
$1.19
$1.16
$1.13
$1.12
$1.09
$1.08



Azor, the Lawbringer
Palladia-Mors, the Ruiner
Tishana, Voice of Thunder
Elvish Clancaller

Ixalan's Binding

Phyrexian Scriptures
Runic Armasaur

Benalish Marshal
Regisaur Alpha

Graveyard Marshal
Damping Sphere

Leonin Warleader
Wakening Sun's Avatar
Zetalpa, Primal Dawn
Demonlord Belzenlok
Deeproot Elite

Blood Sun

Naru Meha, Master Wizard

Mastermind's Acquisition

Goreclaw, Terror of Qal Sisma

Alpine Moon

Goblin Trashmaster
Weatherlight

Cast Down

Admiral Beckett Brass
Seal Away

Kitesail Freebooter
Kinjalli's Sunwing
Mavren Fein, Dusk Apostle
Revel in Riches

Rowdy Crew

Expansion // Explosion
Kopala, Warden of Waves
Chart a Course

Deadeye Tracker

Legion Lieutenant
Overflowing Insight
Otepec Huntmaster
Herald of Secret Streams
Captain Lannery Storm
Arcane Adaptation
Isolate

Verdant Sun's Avatar

Gruesome Menagerie

Rivals of Ixalan
Core Set 2019
Ixalan

Core Set 2019
Ixalan
Dominaria
Core Set 2019
Dominaria
Ixalan

Core Set 2019
Dominaria
Core Set 2019
Ixalan

Rivals of Ixalan
Dominaria
Rivals of Ixalan
Rivals of Ixalan
Dominaria
Rivals of Ixalan
Core Set 2019
Core Set 2019
Core Set 2019
Dominaria
Dominaria
Ixalan
Dominaria
Ixalan

Ixalan

Ixalan

Ixalan

Ixalan

Guilds of Ravnica
Ixalan

Ixalan

Ixalan

Rivals of Ixalan
Ixalan

Ixalan

Ixalan

Ixalan

Ixalan

Core Set 2019
Ixalan

Guilds of Ravnica

$0.90
$0.89
$0.88
$0.88
$0.88
$0.86
$0.84
$0.79
$0.79
$0.75
$0.75
$0.73
$0.73
$0.70
$0.67
$0.65
$0.65
$0.63
$0.62
$0.61
$0.60
$0.60
$0.55
$0.52
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.49
$0.48
$0.47
$0.46
$0.43
$0.43
$0.43
$0.39
$0.35
$0.35
$0.35
$0.31
$0.29
$0.25
$0.25

$1.07
$1.07
$1.06
$1.05
$1.05
$1.03
$1.00
$0.95
$0.95
$0.89
$0.89
$0.87
$0.87
$0.83
$0.80
$0.77
$0.77
$0.75
$0.74
$0.73
$0.72
$0.71
$0.66
$0.62
$0.60
$0.60
$0.59
$0.59
$0.59
$0.59
$0.57
$0.56
$0.55
$0.52
$0.51
$0.51
$0.46
$0.42
$0.42
$0.41
$0.37
$0.34
$0.30
$0.30



Mistcaller

Ashes of the Abhorrent
Paladin of Atonement
Silverclad Ferocidons
Liliana's Contract
Tocatli Honor Guard
Bishop of Rebirth
Temple Altisaur
Drover of the Mighty
Goring Ceratops
Assure // Assemble

Adanto Vanguard

Core Set 2019
Ixalan

Rivals of Ixalan
Rivals of Ixalan
Core Set 2019
Ixalan

Ixalan

Rivals of Ixalan
Ixalan

Ixalan

Guilds of Ravnica

Ixalan

$0.25
$0.25
$0.24
$0.23
$0.23
$0.20
$0.20
$0.20
$0.18
$0.17
$0.17
$0.13

$0.29
$0.29
$0.28
$0.28
$0.28
$0.24
$0.24
$0.23
$0.21
$0.20
$0.20
$0.16



