Nama	Cat	Cash Value	Cradit Value
Name	Set	Cash Value	Credit Value
Teferi, Hero of Dominaria	Dominaria	\$29.99	\$34.99
Karn, Scion of Urza	Dominaria	\$17.99	
Nicol Bolas, the Ravager	Core Set 2019	\$15.58	
History of Benalia	Dominaria	\$15.18	
Rekindling Phoenix	Rivals of Ixalan	\$15.01	
Doom Whisperer	Guilds of Ravnica	\$14.98	
Lyra Dawnbringer	Dominaria	\$13.48	
Search for Azcanta	Ixalan	\$12.83	
Carnage Tyrant	Ixalan	\$12.62	
Assassin's Trophy	Guilds of Ravnica	\$12.60	
Vraska's Contempt	Ixalan	\$10.19	
Crucible of Worlds	Core Set 2019	\$10.15	•
Resplendent Angel	Core Set 2019	\$9.00	
Vraska, Relic Seeker	Ixalan	\$9.00	
March of the Multitudes	Guilds of Ravnica	\$8.40	
Vivien Reid	Core Set 2019	\$6.99	
Sarkhan, Fireblood	Core Set 2019	\$6.65	
The Immortal Sun	Rivals of Ixalan	\$6.59	
Vraska, Golgari Queen	Guilds of Ravnica	\$5.71	
Ajani, Adversary of Tyrants	Core Set 2019	\$5.70	
Mox Amber	Dominaria	\$5.50	
Zacama, Primal Calamity	Rivals of Ixalan	\$5.22	
Ral, Izzet Viceroy	Guilds of Ravnica	\$5.00	
Sarkhan, Dragonsoul	Core Set 2019	\$5.00	
Risk Factor	Guilds of Ravnica	\$4.88	
Scapeshift	Core Set 2019	\$4.67	
Watery Grave	Guilds of Ravnica	\$4.63	
Tezzeret, Artifice Master	Core Set 2019	\$4.62	
Ghalta, Primal Hunger	Rivals of Ixalan	\$4.59	•
Steam Vents	Guilds of Ravnica	\$4.58	•
Sulfur Falls	Dominaria	\$4.56	
Jadelight Ranger	Rivals of Ixalan	\$4.50	
Twilight Prophet	Rivals of Ixalan	\$4.46	
Sacred Foundry	Guilds of Ravnica	\$4.20	
Liliana, the Necromancer	Core Set 2019	\$4.00	
Settle the Wreckage	Ixalan	\$3.97	
Overgrown Tomb	Guilds of Ravnica	\$3.96	
Star of Extinction	Ixalan	\$3.67	
Dream Eater	Guilds of Ravnica	\$3.67	
Elenda, the Dusk Rose	Rivals of Ixalan	\$3.57	
Ajani, Wise Counselor	Core Set 2019	\$3.50	
Journey to Eternity	Rivals of Ixalan	\$3.49	
Vraska, Regal Gorgon	Guilds of Ravnica	\$3.44	\$4.13

Ral, Caller of Storms	Guilds of Ravnica	\$3.35	\$4.01
Legion's Landing	Ixalan	\$3.33	\$3.99
Temple Garden	Guilds of Ravnica	\$3.25	\$3.90
Growing Rites of Itlimoc	Ixalan	\$3.20	\$3.83
Kumena, Tyrant of Orazca	Rivals of Ixalan	\$3.13	\$3.75
Liliana, Untouched by Death	Core Set 2019	\$3.07	\$3.68
Huatli, Radiant Champion	Rivals of Ixalan	\$3.00	\$3.60
Drowned Catacomb	Ixalan	\$3.00	\$3.60
Woodland Cemetery	Dominaria	\$3.00	\$3.60
Angrath, the Flame-Chained	Rivals of Ixalan	\$2.98	\$3.58
Goblin Chainwhirler	Dominaria	\$2.98	\$3.57
Omniscience	Core Set 2019	\$2.93	\$3.51
Runaway Steam-Kin	Guilds of Ravnica	\$2.88	\$3.45
Divine Visitation	Guilds of Ravnica	\$2.75	\$3.29
Vivien of the Arkbow	Core Set 2019	\$2.75	\$3.29
Wayward Swordtooth	Rivals of Ixalan	\$2.74	\$3.29
Huatli, Dinosaur Knight	Ixalan	\$2.70	\$3.23
Sunpetal Grove	Ixalan	\$2.63	\$3.15
Lazav, the Multifarious	Guilds of Ravnica	\$2.56	\$3.07
Shalai, Voice of Plenty	Dominaria	\$2.50	\$3.00
Tezzeret, Cruel Machinist	Core Set 2019	\$2.50	\$3.00
Vraska, Scheming Gorgon	Rivals of Ixalan	\$2.50	\$3.00
Glacial Fortress	Ixalan	\$2.50	\$3.00
Experimental Frenzy	Guilds of Ravnica	\$2.50	\$2.99
Clifftop Retreat	Dominaria	\$2.50	\$2.99
Arcades, the Strategist	Core Set 2019	\$2.49	\$2.99
Siren Stormtamer	Ixalan	\$2.40	\$2.87
Muldrotha, the Gravetide	Dominaria	\$2.38	\$2.85
Jace, Ingenious Mind-Mage	Ixalan	\$2.36	\$2.83
Vanquisher's Banner	Ixalan	\$2.35	\$2.82
Legion Warboss	Guilds of Ravnica	\$2.25	\$2.70
Azor's Gateway	Rivals of Ixalan	\$2.25	\$2.70
Thorn Lieutenant	Core Set 2019	\$2.24	\$2.69
Etali, Primal Storm	Rivals of Ixalan	\$2.20	\$2.64
Tendershoot Dryad	Rivals of Ixalan	\$2.20	\$2.63
Treasure Map	Ixalan	\$2.12	\$2.54
Jaya Ballard	Dominaria	\$2.07	\$2.48
Angrath, Minotaur Pirate	Rivals of Ixalan	\$2.07	\$2.48
Chandra, Bold Pyromancer	Dominaria	\$2.05	\$2.46
Steel Leaf Champion	Dominaria	\$2.03	\$2.44
Radiant Destiny	Rivals of Ixalan	\$2.03	\$2.44
Arclight Phoenix	Guilds of Ravnica	\$2.00	\$2.40
Teferi, Timebender	Dominaria	\$2.00	\$2.40
Field of Ruin	Ixalan	\$2.00	\$2.40

Banefire	Core Set 2019	\$2.00	\$2.39
Ionize	Guilds of Ravnica	\$1.99	\$2.38
Sorcerous Spyglass	Ixalan	\$1.90	\$2.27
Dragonskull Summit	Ixalan	\$1.77	\$2.12
Chromium, the Mutable	Core Set 2019	\$1.75	\$2.10
Reliquary Tower	Magic 2013 (M13)	\$1.75	\$2.10
Gishath, Sun's Avatar	Ixalan	\$1.75	\$2.09
Rootbound Crag	Ixalan	\$1.75	\$2.09
Trostani Discordant	Guilds of Ravnica	\$1.73	\$2.08
Huatli, Warrior Poet	Ixalan	\$1.72	\$2.06
Jace, Cunning Castaway	Ixalan	\$1.70	\$2.03
Isolated Chapel	Dominaria	\$1.69	\$2.02
Ripjaw Raptor	Ixalan	\$1.65	\$1.97
Sai, Master Thopterist	Core Set 2019	\$1.63	\$1.95
Dire Fleet Daredevil	Rivals of Ixalan	\$1.62	\$1.94
Death Baron	Core Set 2019	\$1.60	\$1.91
Hostage Taker	Ixalan	\$1.57	\$1.88
Polyraptor	Rivals of Ixalan	\$1.54	\$1.84
Gilded Lotus	Dominaria	\$1.51	\$1.81
Curious Obsession	Rivals of Ixalan	\$1.50	\$1.80
Thaumatic Compass	Ixalan	\$1.50	\$1.79
Hinterland Harbor	Dominaria	\$1.50	\$1.79
Primal Amulet	Ixalan	\$1.48	\$1.77
Vona, Butcher of Magan	Ixalan	\$1.47	\$1.76
Helm of the Host	Dominaria	\$1.44	\$1.73
Thousand-Year Storm	Guilds of Ravnica	\$1.43	\$1.71
Supreme Phantom	Core Set 2019	\$1.38	\$1.65
Nezahal, Primal Tide	Rivals of Ixalan	\$1.36	\$1.63
Timestream Navigator	Rivals of Ixalan	\$1.31	\$1.57
Shapers' Sanctuary	Ixalan	\$1.21	\$1.45
Wizard's Lightning	Dominaria	\$1.11	\$1.33
Mnemonic Betrayal	Guilds of Ravnica	\$1.09	\$1.30
Trapjaw Tyrant	Rivals of Ixalan	\$1.07	\$1.28
Vaevictis Asmadi, The Dire	Core Set 2019	\$1.07	\$1.28
Thrashing Brontodon	Rivals of Ixalan	\$1.03	\$1.24
Multani, Yavimaya's Avatar	Dominaria	\$1.03	\$1.23
Arguel's Blood Fast	Ixalan	\$1.00	\$1.20
Unclaimed Territory	Ixalan	\$1.00	\$1.20
Deathgorge Scavenger	Ixalan	\$1.00	\$1.19
Ritual of Soot	Guilds of Ravnica	\$0.97	\$1.16
Warkite Marauder	Rivals of Ixalan	\$0.95	\$1.13
Remorseful Cleric	Core Set 2019	\$0.94	\$1.12
Venerated Loxodon	Guilds of Ravnica	\$0.91	\$1.09
Merfolk Branchwalker	Ixalan	\$0.90	\$1.08

Azor, the Lawbringer	Rivals of Ixalan	\$0.90	\$1.07
Palladia-Mors, the Ruiner	Core Set 2019	\$0.89	\$1.07
Tishana, Voice of Thunder	Ixalan	\$0.88	\$1.06
Elvish Clancaller	Core Set 2019	\$0.88	\$1.05
Ixalan's Binding	Ixalan	\$0.88	\$1.05
Phyrexian Scriptures	Dominaria	\$0.86	\$1.03
Runic Armasaur	Core Set 2019	\$0.84	\$1.00
Benalish Marshal	Dominaria	\$0.79	\$0.95
Regisaur Alpha	Ixalan	\$0.79	\$0.95
Graveyard Marshal	Core Set 2019	\$0.75	\$0.89
Damping Sphere	Dominaria	\$0.75	\$0.89
Leonin Warleader	Core Set 2019	\$0.73	\$0.87
Wakening Sun's Avatar	Ixalan	\$0.73	\$0.87
Zetalpa, Primal Dawn	Rivals of Ixalan	\$0.70	\$0.83
Demonlord Belzenlok	Dominaria	\$0.67	\$0.80
Deeproot Elite	Rivals of Ixalan	\$0.65	\$0.77
Blood Sun	Rivals of Ixalan	\$0.65	\$0.77
Naru Meha, Master Wizard	Dominaria	\$0.63	\$0.75
Mastermind's Acquisition	Rivals of Ixalan	\$0.62	\$0.74
Goreclaw, Terror of Qal Sisma	Core Set 2019	\$0.61	\$0.73
Alpine Moon	Core Set 2019	\$0.60	\$0.72
Goblin Trashmaster	Core Set 2019	\$0.60	\$0.71
Weatherlight	Dominaria	\$0.55	\$0.66
Cast Down	Dominaria	\$0.52	\$0.62
Admiral Beckett Brass	Ixalan	\$0.50	\$0.60
Seal Away	Dominaria	\$0.50	\$0.60
Kitesail Freebooter	lxalan	\$0.50	\$0.59
Kinjalli's Sunwing	lxalan	\$0.50	\$0.59
Mavren Fein, Dusk Apostle	lxalan	\$0.50	\$0.59
Revel in Riches	lxalan	\$0.49	\$0.59
Rowdy Crew	Ixalan	\$0.48	\$0.57
Expansion // Explosion	Guilds of Ravnica	\$0.47	\$0.56
Kopala, Warden of Waves	Ixalan	\$0.46	\$0.55
Chart a Course	Ixalan	\$0.43	\$0.52
Deadeye Tracker	Ixalan	\$0.43	\$0.51
Legion Lieutenant	Rivals of Ixalan	\$0.43	\$0.51
Overflowing Insight	Ixalan	\$0.39	\$0.46
Otepec Huntmaster	Ixalan	\$0.35	\$0.42
Herald of Secret Streams	Ixalan	\$0.35	\$0.42
Captain Lannery Storm	Ixalan	\$0.35	\$0.41
Arcane Adaptation	Ixalan	\$0.31	\$0.37
Isolate	Core Set 2019	\$0.29	\$0.34
Verdant Sun's Avatar	Ixalan	\$0.25	\$0.30
Gruesome Menagerie	Guilds of Ravnica	\$0.25	\$0.30

Mistcaller	Core Set 2019	\$0.25	\$0.29
Ashes of the Abhorrent	Ixalan	\$0.25	\$0.29
Paladin of Atonement	Rivals of Ixalan	\$0.24	\$0.28
Silverclad Ferocidons	Rivals of Ixalan	\$0.23	\$0.28
Liliana's Contract	Core Set 2019	\$0.23	\$0.28
Tocatli Honor Guard	Ixalan	\$0.20	\$0.24
Bishop of Rebirth	Ixalan	\$0.20	\$0.24
Temple Altisaur	Rivals of Ixalan	\$0.20	\$0.23
Drover of the Mighty	Ixalan	\$0.18	\$0.21
Goring Ceratops	Ixalan	\$0.17	\$0.20
Assure // Assemble	Guilds of Ravnica	\$0.17	\$0.20
Adanto Vanguard	Ixalan	\$0.13	\$0.16